
MAGDEBURG ITINERARY 2018 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Saturday, June 2  Arrive in Berlin - Tegel 

Sunday, June 3  Weekend with host family, Welcome Party 

Monday, June 4  
14:00 - 15:00 
15:00 - 16:30 
16:30 - 17:30 

School with host 
Meet with Mayor Dr. Trümper and visit City Hall 
Sightseeing 
Visit Magdeburg Cathedral 

Tuesday, June 5  School with host 

Wednesday, June 6 10:00 - 13:00 Social day: Nursery school and Senior residence 
(lunch included) 

Thursday, June 7  
 
16:00 

Visit Magdeburg Prison memorial/museum (used as a 
political prison until 1989) 
Dragonboat sport event 

Friday, June 8 10:00 - 12:00 
13:00 

Visit Magdeburg University Otto von Guericke 
Magdeburg Zoo 

Saturday, June 9  Weekend with host family 

Sunday, June 10  Weekend with host family 

Monday, June 11  School with host 

Tuesday, June 12  
13:00 - 14:00 

School with host 
Museum for History 

Wednesday, June 13  Elbauenpark 

Thursday, June 14  Depart to Berlin 
Jewish Museum, Border Museum, hop-on hop-off 
sightseeing 

Friday, June 15  Berlin: Lower House of the German Parliament 

Saturday, June 16 11:00 
12:55 

Depart from Berlin - Tegel 
Arrive in NYC 

 


